NEBRASKA FBLA

“ el
2021 STATE LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE PIAORA by

Date: Tuesday - April 13, 2021
Time: 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM . .
Job Interview - Final

Location: Zoom: https://educationne.zoom.us/j/96722270849

Connect Interview

Omaha Marian Connie Regan 3:30 PM 3:40 PM
Seward Anna Hughes 3:40 PM 3:50 PM
Gibbon Daniela Corona 3:50 PM 4:00 PM
Syracuse Madison Kreifels 4:00 PM 4:10 PM
Syracuse Teja Farley 4:10 PM 4:20 PM
Crete Libbie Clevette 4:20 PM 4:30 PM
Crete Tram Ngo 4:30 PM 4:40 PM
Hershey Brooke Bode 4:40 PM 4:50 PM
York Jacob Howe 4:50 PM 5:00 PM

Ashland - Greenwood Nick Starns 5:00 PM 5:10 PM



https://educationne.zoom.us/j/96722270849



